Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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148-24-0210
148-24-0242
148-24-0206
148-24-0223
220-24-0970
148-24-0205
070-24-0289
148-24-0232
148-24-0207
087-24-0608
087-24-0609
087-24-0606
222-24-0535
222-24-0539
222-24-0318
222-24-0324
222-24-0310
222-24-0320
222-24-0313
004-24-0103
004-24-0112
004-24-0102
004-24-0111
222-24-0551
222-24-0540
222-24-0553
222-24-0558
222-24-0308
222-24-0537
222-24-0229
062-24-4625
222-24-0005
062-24-4607
004-24-0109
087-24-0565
087-24-0544
222-24-0011
004-24-0108
087-24-0603
222-24-0546
062-24-4622
062-24-4618
062-24-4626
062-24-4610
062-24-4601
062-24-4613
062-24-4616
062-24-4614
062-24-4620
062-24-4609
098-24-0629
250-24-0870
098-24-0619
087-24-0548

14-07-2024 fra GEDSER

Antal duer: 220
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 08:14:42 1.628,97
X 08:14:46 1.627,52
X 08:16:04 1.599,70
X 08:16:10 1.597,60
X 08:16:20 1.594,11
X 08:17:01 1.579,97
X 08:17:15 1.575,20
X 08:18:29 1.550,44
X 08:18:33 1.549,13
X * 08:49:11 1.541,36
X * 08:50:28 1.523,46
X * 08:51:28 1.509,79
X 08:31:16 1.504,21
X 08:31:21 1.502,84
X 08:38:02 1.491,30
X 08:38:04 1.490,79
X 08:38:07 1.490,03
X 08:38:14 1.488,26
X 08:38:23 1.485,99
X 08:53:45 1.479,77
X 08:53:49 1.478,90
X 08:53:51 1.478,47
X 08:53:52 1.478,26
X 08:33:15 1.472,21
X 08:33:36 1.466,71
X 08:33:42 1.465,14
X 08:33:44 1.464,62
X 08:39:56 1.462,95
X 08:33:55 1.461,76
X 08:40:13 1.456,39
X 08:44:38 1.453,11
X 08:40:31 1.452,05
X 08:44:45 1.451,49
X 08:56:04 1.450,24
X * 08:59:00 1.450,08
X * 08:59:01 1.449,87
X 08:40:47 1.448,21
X 08:56:18 1.447,33
X * 08:56:28 1.444,97
X 08:35:30 1.437,53
X 08:45:49 1.436,86
X 08:45:53 1.435,96
X 08:45:56 1.435,28
X 08:46:00 1.434,38
X 08:46:06 1.433,03
X 08:46:06 1.433,03
X 08:46:06 1.433,03
X 08:46:07 1.432,80
X 08:46:14 1.431,23
X 08:46:30 1.427,64
X 08:45:42 1.423,18
X 08:45:44 1.422,73
X 08:46:02 1.418,70
X * 09:01:56 1.415,19

Forening Navn

1/ 18
2/ 18
3/ 18
4/ 18
5/ 18
6/ 18
7/ 18
8/ 18
9/ 18
1/ 11
2/ 11
3/11
1/ 16
2/ 16
1/ 14
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
5/ 14
1/8
2/ 8
3/8
4/ 8
3/ 16
4/ 16
5/ 16
6/ 16
6/ 14
7/ 16
1/ 10
1/ 16
2/ 10
2/ 16
5/8
1/ 10
2/ 10
3/10
6/8
4/ 11
8/ 16

4/ 16
5/ 16
6/ 16
7/ 16
7/ 16
7/ 16
10/ 16
11/ 16
12/ 16
1/ 26
2/ 26
3/ 26
3710

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
087
087
087
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
062
222
062
222
087
087
222
222
087
222
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
098
098
098
087

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
PREBEN OVERGAARD
PREBEN OVERGAARD
PREBEN OVERGAARD
PREBEN OVERGAARD
PREBEN OVERGAARD
ERIK BJERG

ERIK BJERG

ERIK BJERG

ERIK BJERG

AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
PREBEN OVERGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS HOLM FIFE
SOREN JAKOBSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
SOREN JAKOBSEN
ERIK BJERG

RENE LINDEGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE

ERIK BJERG

PETER GODTFREDSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
POUL ENORREGAARD
POUL EXNORREGAARD
POUL ENORREGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
999
982
981
979
970
967
952
951
946
935
927
923
923
915
915
915
914
912
908
908
908
907
904
900
899
899
898
897
894
892
891
891
890
890
890
889
888
887
882
882
882
881
881
880
880
880
880
879
876
874
873
871
869

225,00

125,00

75,00

50,00



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

087-24-0540
098-24-0622
250-24-0866
250-24-0871
098-24-0659
250-24-0873
087-24-0615
087-24-0602
250-24-0861
087-24-0601
062-24-4605
098-24-0466
222-24-0531
222-24-0542
222-24-0557
087-24-0847
087-24-0607
087-24-0610
087-24-0803
087-24-0612
087-24-0779
148-24-0401
062-24-4650
004-24-0107
222-24-0544
087-24-0795
062-24-4649
222-24-0325
087-24-0852
004-24-0195
087-24-0851
148-24-0341
087-24-0845
087-24-0531
087-24-0542
087-24-0556
148-24-0204
098-24-0465
087-24-0864
087-24-0855
098-24-0639
062-24-4213
062-24-4225
222-24-0305
087-24-0793
222-24-0317
062-24-4487
062-24-4207
087-24-0840
087-24-0861
148-24-0342
222-24-0019
087-24-0836
222-24-0029

14-07-2024 fra GEDSER

Antal duer: 220
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X * 09:02:07 1.413,07
X 08:46:29 1.412,71
X 08:46:34 1.411,60
X 08:46:36 1.411,16
X 08:46:40 1.410,28
X 08:46:43 1.409,62
X * 08:59:30 1.408,29
X * 08:59:33 1.407,70
X 08:46:52 1.407,64
X * 08:59:34 1.407,51
X 08:48:29 1.401,54
X 08:47:41 1.393,34
X 08:39:04 1.385,77
X 08:39:12 1.383,91
X 08:39:16 1.382,98
X * 08:51:55 1.382,75
X * 09:01:53 1.380,75
X * 09:01:54 1.380,57
X * 09:05:15 1.377,19
X * 09:02:17 1.376,24
X * 09:05:45 1.371,71
X 08:28:42 1.371,00
X 08:50:54 1.370,80
X 09:02:55 1.369,42
X 08:40:22 1.367,82
X * 09:06:17 1.365,92
X 08:51:44 1.360,58
X 08:47:32 1.359,55
X * 08:57:31 1.316,86
X 09:08:06 1.314,00
X * 08:59:32 1.294,64
X 08:33:59 1.294,20
X * 08:59:45 1.292,30
X * 09:14:18 1.284,88
X * 09:14:48 1.280,11
X * 09:14:54 1.279,16
X 08:35:55 1.268,64
X 08:58:41 1.264,20
X * 09:02:47 1.260,37
X * 09:03:05 1.257,30
X 09:00:31 1.248,21
X 09:02:55 1.243,37
X 09:03:16 1.239,84
X 08:58:11 1.237,04
X * 09:19:29 1.236,66
X 08:59:14 1.226,14
X 09:03:59 1.226,05
X 09:05:13 1.220,53
X * 09:06:55 1.219,33
X * 09:07:13 1.216,45
X 08:41:31 1.198,16
X 09:02:12 1.194,39
X * 09:09:36 1.194,08
X 09:02:15 1.193,91

Forening Navn

4/ 10
4/ 26
5/ 26
6/ 26
7/ 26
8/ 26
5,11
6/ 11
9/ 26
7/ 11
13/ 16
1/5
9/ 16
10/ 16
11/ 16
1/ 32
8/ 11
9/ 11
1/6
10/ 11
2/6
1/ 10
1/3
7/ 8
12/ 16
3/6
2/3
7/ 14
2/ 32
8/ 8
3/32
1/ 10
4/ 32
5/ 10
6/ 10
7/ 10
10/ 18
2/5
5/ 32
6/ 32
10/ 26
1/ 16
2/ 16
8/ 14
4/ 6
9/ 14
1/6
3/ 16
7/ 32
8/ 32
2/ 10
4/ 10
9/ 32
5/ 10

087
098
098
098
098
098
087
087
098
087
062
098
222
222
222
087
087
087
087
087
087
148
062
222
222
087
062
222
087
222
087
148
087
087
087
087
148
098
087
087
098
062
062
222
087
222
062
062
087
087
148
222
087
222

RENE LINDEGAARD
POUL ENGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL EN@GRREGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
PETER GODTFREDSEN
SOREN JAKOBSEN
PETER BIRKS@

AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT

AGE & SONNER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
FINN HANSEN

PETER GODTFREDSEN
FINN HANSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS

ERIK BJERG

AAGE FAURHOLT
FINN HANSEN

BRDR. IDRIIS

PREBEN OVERGAARD
AGE & SONNER

ERIK BJERG

AGE & SONNER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
AGE & SONNER

RENE LINDEGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
NIELS LARSEN

PETER BIRKS®

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

POUL E.NORREGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
FINN HANSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
JENS PEDERSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE

AGE & SONNER

JENS HOLM FIFE

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Premie Premieklasse

867
867
867
866
866
865
865
864
864
864
860
855
851
850
849
849
848
848
845
845
842
842
842
841
840
839
835
835
808
807
795
794
793
789
786
785
779
776
774
772
766
763
761
759
759
753
753
749
749
747
736
733
733
733



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162

222-24-0578
098-24-0635
087-24-0839
098-24-0627
062-24-4253
062-24-4221
062-24-4254
062-24-4220
062-24-4208
087-24-0821
087-24-0838
087-24-0827
148-24-0443
009-24-0294
209-24-1420
062-24-4251
087-24-0860
062-24-4217
148-24-0424
087-24-0830
222-24-0541
062-24-4621
098-24-0411
098-24-0403
098-24-0618
222-24-0579
098-24-0652
087-24-0535
087-24-0854
098-24-0657
098-24-0653
087-24-0789
098-24-0457
250-24-0879
098-24-0472
222-24-0302
222-24-0022
250-24-0872
148-24-0361
222-24-0554
148-24-0349
087-24-0828
087-24-0819
087-24-0837
148-24-0254
062-24-4482
098-24-0401
062-24-4224
148-24-0216
062-24-4205
148-24-0231
148-24-0252
148-24-0247
148-24-0352

14-07-2024 fra GEDSER

Antal duer: 220
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X * 09:10:48 1.183,13
X 09:07:37 1.178,76
X * 09:11:36 1.175,93
X 09:08:06 1.174,32
X 09:11:49 1.159,42
X 09:11:51 1.159,13
X 09:11:52 1.158,98
X 09:11:59 1.157,96
X 09:12:23 1.154,46
X * 09:15:12 1.144,62
X * 09:15:16 1.144,06
X * 09:15:26 1.142,65
X 08:46:40 1.140,08
X * 09:16:20 1.135,11
X * 09:16:22 1.134,83
X 09:16:00 1.123,76
X * 09:17:43 1.123,71
X 09:16:10 1.122,38
X 08:49:56 1.106,20
X * 09:20:55 1.098,19
X 09:05:10 1.096,81
X 09:19:05 1.093,19
X 09:09:41 1.085,85
X 09:10:01 1.083,07
X 09:19:17 1.080,03
X * 09:23:38 1.077,42
X 09:19:39 1.077,19
X * 09:40:15 1.076,81
X * 09:28:46 1.040,24
X 09:25:12 1.036,02
X 09:25:17 1.035,43
X * 09:46:51 1.033,82
X 09:25:37 1.030,38
X 09:26:07 1.029,52
X 09:26:53 1.021,49
X 09:25:04 1.007,79
X 09:25:32 1.002,90
X 09:30:04 1.002,42
X 09:04:19 978,41
X 09:20:28 977,34
X 09:05:20 970,48
X * 09:43:04 949,02
X * 09:43:10 948,44
X * 09:44:15 942,18
X * 09:44:24 941,32
X 09:42:26 935,83
X 09:31:20 930,51
X 09:44:35 928,59
X 09:13:21 912,52
X 09:48:17 908,18
X 09:14:38 903,82
X 09:14:38 903,82
X 09:14:50 902,48
X 09:16:24 891,74

Forening Navn

10/ 32
11/ 26
11/ 32
12/ 26
4/ 16
5/ 16
6/ 16
7/ 16
8/ 16
12/ 32
13/ 32
14/ 32
2/ 10
15/ 32
16/ 32
9/ 16
17/ 32
10/ 16
3/ 10
18/ 32
13/ 16
14/ 16
1/3
2/3
13/ 26
19/ 32
14/ 26
8/ 10
20/ 32
15/ 26
16/ 26
5/6
3/5
17/ 26
4/5
10/ 14
6/ 10
18/ 26
3/ 10
14/ 16
4/ 10
21/ 32
22/ 32
23/ 32
24/ 32
2/6
3/3
11/ 16
11/ 18
12/ 16
12/ 18
12/ 18
14/ 18
5/ 10

087
098
087
098
062
062
062
062
062
087
087
087
148
087
087
062
087
062
148
087
222
062
098
098
098
087
098
087
087
098
098
087
098
098
098
222
222
098
148
222
148
087
087
087
087
062
098
062
148
062
148
148
148
148

AGE & SONNER

POUL ENGRREGAARD
AGE & SONNER

POUL EN@GRREGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

JOHN MOGENSEN
AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

EIGIL NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

EIGIL NIELSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
AGE & SONNER

AAGE FAURHOLT
SOREN JAKOBSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JESPER DRESLER
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
AGE & SONNER

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
AGE & SONNER

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
FINN HANSEN

PETER BIRKS@

POUL ENGRREGAARD
PETER BIRKS@
PREBEN OVERGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
JORGEN J. LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN J. LARSEN
AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

JENS PEDERSEN
JESPER DRESLER
EIGIL NIELSEN

NIELS LARSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Premie Premieklasse

726
724
722
721
712
712
711
711
709
703
702
701
700
697
697
690
690
689
679
674
673
671
667
665
663
661
661
661
639
636
636
635
633
632
627
619
616
615
601
600
596
583
582
578
578
574
571
570
560
558
555
555
554
547



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

222-24-0314
098-24-0621
062-24-4159
062-24-4206
098-24-0651
087-24-0822
062-24-4497
222-24-0532
222-24-0004
062-24-4489
062-24-4490
062-24-4488
098-24-0459
148-24-0237
148-24-0214
148-24-0355
148-24-0354
148-24-0439
222-24-0135
087-24-0857
222-24-0534
148-24-0402
222-24-0021
062-24-4252
098-24-0647
087-24-0843
148-24-0425
148-24-0416

14-07-2024 fra GEDSER

Antal duer: 220
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 09:45:46 881,94
X 09:51:09 878,94
X 09:55:54 868,85
X 09:56:04 868,03
X 09:54:14 863,38
X * 09:59:19 863,02
X 09:59:38 846,22
X 09:42:51 843,01
X 10:04:24 791,51
X 10:12:36 789,25
X 10:12:43 788,77
X 10:15:14 778,61
X 10:17:41 758,99
X 09:48:24 722,59
X 09:57:13 686,64
X 10:00:01 675,68
X 10:01:15 671,08
X 10:01:32 669,89
X 10:01:54 668,96
X * 11:04:05 634,02
X 10:37:54 630,03
X 10:18:39 612,17
X 10:58:57 610,82
X 11:38:27 548,86
X 11:43:10 531,24
X * 12:13:01 494,39
X 11:59:44 405,72
X 12:48:38 348,81

Forening Navn

11/ 14
19/ 26
13/ 16
14/ 16
20/ 26
25/ 32
3/6
15/ 16
7/ 10
4/ 6
5/6
6/6
5/5
15/ 18
16/ 18
6/ 10
7/ 10
4/ 10
17/ 18
26/ 32
16/ 16
5/ 10
8/ 10
15/ 16
21/ 26
27/ 32
6/ 10
7/ 10

222
098
062
062
098
087
062
222
222
062
062
062
098
148
148
148
148
148
148
087
222
148
222
062
098
087
148
148

PREBEN OVERGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD

EIGIL NIELSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL ENORREGAARD

AGE & SONNER
JENS PEDERSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS HOLM FIFE
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
PETER BIRKS@
NIELS LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN
AGE & SONNER
AAGE FAURHOLT
JOHN MOGENSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL EXNORREGAARD

AGE & SONNER
JOHN MOGENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2024

Pramie

Pramieklasse

541
540
533
533
530
530
519
518
486
485
484
478
466
444
422
415
412
411
411
389
387
376
375
337
326
303
249
214



